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Varsity Golf (Girls)
2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 03 GIRLS GOLF TRYOUTS/BEDFORD
HILLS (Practice)

Whitmer High School 8:00AM

Wednesday Aug. 05 * @ FINDLAY TRAC #1
Central Catholic HS
Clay High School
Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
Lima Senior High School
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Sycamore Springs 9:00AM

Monday Aug. 10 @ SYLVANIA INVITATIONAL
Anthony Wayne HS
Clay High School
Lima Central Catholic School
Perrysburg High School
Springfield High School
Sylvania Northview
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Whiteford Valley Golf Course 8:00AM

Tuesday Aug. 11 @ YELLOW JACKET OPEN
Anthony Wayne HS
Archbold High School
Bowling Green HS
Lexington High School
Perkins High School
Perrysburg High School
Sylvania Northview
Whitmer High School

White Pines Golf Course 8:30AM

Thursday Aug. 13 * @ TRAC #2 -- 18 HOLES
Clay High School
Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
Lima Senior High School
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Eagles Landing TBA

Monday Aug. 17 @ Clay High School Eagles Landing 3:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 25 @ NWOGGL #1

Clay High School
Notre Dame Academy
Sylvania Northview
Whitmer High School

Eagles Landing 3:45PM

Wednesday Aug. 26 Maumee Bay Golf Course 4:00PM
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@ NWOGGL #2
Central Catholic HS
Clay High School
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Monday Aug. 31 Fremont Ross High School Bedford Hills Golf Course 3:15PM
Tuesday Sep. 01 @ Rossford High School Crosswinds Golf Course 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 03 * @ NWOGGL #3--LEAGUE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Sylvania Northview
Sylvania Southview
Van Buren High School
Whitmer High School

Maumee Bay Golf Course 10:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 08 NWOGGL #4
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Sylvania Northview
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Bedford Hills Golf Course 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 10 * @ TRAC #3--FRONT NINE
Clay High School
Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
Lima Senior High School
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Maumee Bay Golf Course 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 15 * @ TRAC #4--BACK NINE
Clay High School
Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
Lima Senior High School
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Maumee Bay Golf Course 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 17 @ Fremont Ross High School Fremont Country Club 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 23 * @ TRAC CHAMPIONSHIP--- 18

HOLES
Central Catholic HS
Clay High School
Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
Lima Senior High School
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Stone Ridge Golf Club 10:00AM

Thursday Sep. 24 Clay High School Bedford Hills Golf Course 3:15PM
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